HEB Marching Contest

DAILY SCHEDULE

October 1, 2022 — Pennington Field, Bedford TX

, @HEBMarching

hebmarching.org

11:15 AM

12:00 PM

1:15 PM

1:30 PM

2:45 PM

3:00 PM

4:15 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:15 PM

7:30 PM

10:30 PM

10:45 PM

BOX OFFICE AND STADIUM GATES OPEN
Preliminary competition begins

BREAK

Preliminary competition resumes

BREAK

Preliminary competition resumes

Preliminary competition ends
Exhibition: L.D. Bell High School

PRESENTATION OF AWARDS
All competing Drum Majors

Finalist directors meeting
Stadium cleared
Dinner break

GATES OPEN

Updated Sep 15, 2022

National Anthem: HEB ISD Elementary Honor Choir

First competing finalist band

Finalist competition ends
Exhibition: Trinity High School

PRESENTATION OF AWARDS
All finalist Drum Majors


https://www.hebmarching.org/marching

