

Updated Sep 15, 2022

11:15 AM	BOX OFFICE AND STADIUM GATES OPEN
12:00 PM	Preliminary competition begins
1:15 PM	BREAK
1:30 PM	Preliminary competition resumes
2:45 PM	BREAK
3:00 PM	Preliminary competition resumes
4:15 PM	Preliminary competition ends Exhibition: L.D. Bell High School
4:30 PM	PRESENTATION OF AWARDS All competing Drum Majors
5:00 PM	Finalist directors meeting Stadium cleared Dinner break
6:30 PM	GATES OPEN
7:15 PM	National Anthem: HEB ISD Elementary Honor Choir
7:30 PM	First competing finalist band
10:30 PM	Finalist competition ends Exhibition: Trinity High School
10:45 PM	PRESENTATION OF AWARDS All finalist Drum Majors